St. Patrick's School

Question 1: Whate is the grade of the child who brought home the survey?

pre K K 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 Total
Responses 4 5 7 8 3 4 4 4 0 3 42
percentage 9.30% |11.63% |16.28% | 18.60% | 6.98% | 9.30% | 9.30% | 9.30% | 0.00% | 6.98% | 98%
Question 5: How far does your child live from school?

1/4 to don't

<1/4 1/2 (1/2to1| 1t02 >2 know | Total
Responses 3 4 3 5 28 0 43
percentage 6.98% | 9.30% | 6.98% | 11.63% | 65.12% | 0.00% | 100%

Question 6: On most days, how does your child arrive at school and leave for home after school?

Arrive at School

School | Family No
Walk Bike Bus | Vehicle | Carpool | Transit | Other | Answer| Total
Responses 3 0 2 33 4 0 0 1 43
percentage 6.98% | 0.00% | 4.65% |76.74%| 9.30% | 0.00% | 0.00% | 2.33% | 100%

Leave for Home

School | Family No
Walk Bike Bus | Vehicle | Carpool | Transit | Other | Answer| Total
Responses 2 0 0 37 3 0 0 1 43
percentage 4.65% | 0.00% | 0.00% |86.05%| 6.98% | 0.00% | 0.00% | 2.33% | 100%




St. Patrick's School

Question 7: How long does it normally take your child to get to /from school?

Travel Time to School

don't no
<5 5t0 10 | 11 10 20 >20 know | answer | Total
Responses 9 8 19 6 0 1 43
percentage 20.93% | 18.60% | 44.19% | 13.95% | 0.00% | 2.33% | 100%
Travel Time from School
don't no
<5 5to0 10 | 11 10 20 >20 know | answer | Total
Responses 7 10 16 5 0 5 43
percentage 16.28% | 23.26% | 37.21% | 1163% | 0.00% | 11.63% | 100%

Question 8: Has your child asked you for permission to walk or bike to/from
school in the last year?

No
Yes No Answer | Total
Responses 10 32 1 43
percentage 23.26% | 74.42% | 2.33% 100%

Question 9: At what grade would you allow your child to walk or bike without an adult to/from school?

K 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 no Total
Responses 0 0 0 2 2 2 7 2 2 24 41
percentage | 0.00% | 0.00% | 0.00% | 4.65% | 4.65% | 4.65% |16.28% | 4.65% | 4.65% | 55.81% | 95%




Saint Patrick's School

Question 10: Which of the following issues affected yoru decision to allow or not allow your child to

walk or bike to/from school?

Question 11: Would you probably let your child walk or bike to/from school if this problem were

changed or improved?

Q10 Ql1
Checked NOT
ISSUE Choice YES NO SURE Total
Distance 32 10 10 5 25
74.42% 31.25% | 31.25% | 15.63% | 78.13%
Time 12 2 6 0 8
27.91% 16.67% | 50.00% | 0.00% | 66.67%
Convenience of Driving 5 0 2 2 4
11.63% 0.00% | 40.00% | 40.00% | 80.00%
Before/After School
Activities 7 2 2 2 6
16.28% 28.57% | 28.57% | 2857% | 85.71%
Speed of traffic 23 7 8 6 21
53.49% 30.43% | 34.78% | 26.09% | 91.30%
Amount of traffic 24 8 8 5 21
55.81% 33.33% | 33.33% | 20.83% | 87.50%
Adult to walk/bike with 2 2 0 0 2
4.65% 100.00% | 0.00% | 0.00% | 100.00%
Sidewalk/Pathway 16 7 6 2 15
37.21% 43.75% | 37.50% | 1250% | 93.75%
Intersection & Crossing Safety 24 11 7 2 20
55.81% 4583% | 2917% | 8.33% 83.33%
Crossing Guards 11 5 3 1 9
25.58% 45.45% | 27.27% | 9.09% | 81.82%
Voilence 13 5 4 1 10
30.23% 38.46% | 30.77% | 7.69% 76.92%
Weather 12 3 4 1 8
27.91% 25.00% | 33.33% | 8.33% 66.67%
Q 11: bikes or walks to school 3
6.98%
Total Surveys 43

Response

percentage



All Schools

Question 10: Which of the following issues affected yoru decision to allow or not allow your child to
walk or bike to/from school?

Question 11: Would you probably let your child walk or bike to/from school if this problem were
changed or improved?

Q10 Ql1
Checked NOT
ISSUE Choice YES NO SURE Total
Distance 231 76 41 23 140 Response
64.53% 3290% | 17.75% | 9.96% | 60.61% |percentage
Time 96 23 20 9 52
26.82% 23.96% | 20.83% | 9.38% 54.17%
Convenience of Driving 19 5 7 4 16

5.31% 26.32% | 36.84% | 21.05% | 84.21%

Before/After School

Activities 50 10 12 7 29
13.97% 20.00% | 24.00% | 14.00% | 58.00%
Speed of traffic 225 93 47 34 174
62.85% 41.33% | 20.89% | 15.11% | 77.33%
Amount of traffic 214 89 43 30 162
59.78% 4159% | 20.09% | 14.02% | 75.70%
Adult to walk/bike with 87 35 7 2 44
24.30% | 40.23% | 8.05% | 2.30% | 5057%
Sidewalk/Pathway 164 75 18 18 11

45.81% 4573% | 10.98% | 10.98% | 67.68%

Intersection & Crossing Safety 204 94 35 23 152
56.98% | 46.08% | 17.16% | 11.27% | 74.51%
Crossing Guards 86 32 12 5 49
24.02% 37.21% | 13.95% | 5.81% | 56.98%
Voilence 123 36 23 15 74
3436% | 29.27% | 18.70% | 12.20% | 60.16%
Weather 148 34 25 19 78

41.34% 2297% | 16.89% | 12.84% | 52.70%

Q 11: bikes or walks to school 97

27.09%

Total Surveys 358




All Schools

Question 1: Whate is the grade of the child who brought home the survey?

pre K K 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 Total
Responses 4 35 53 38 32 42 33 40 35 45 357
percentage 1.12% 9.78% | 14.80% | 10.61% | 8.94% | 11.73% | 9.22% | 1117% | 9.78% | 1257% | 100%
Question 5: How far does your child live from school?

1/4 to don't

<1/4 1/2 |1/2101| 1to?2 >2 know | Total
Responses 44 50 64 52 113 21 344
percentage 12.29% | 13.97% | 17.88% | 14.53% | 31.56% | 5.87% | 96%

Question 6: On most days, how does your child arrive at school and leave for home after school?

Arrive at School

School | Family No
Walk Bike Bus | Vehicle | Carpool | Transit | Other | Answer | Total
Responses 64 37 118 130 10 1 4 2 366
percentage 17.88% |10.34% |32.96% | 36.31% | 2.79% | 0.28% | 1.12% | 0.56% 102%

Leave for Home

School | Family No
Walk Bike Bus | Vehicle | Carpool | Transit | Other | Answer | Total
Responses 82 37 128 101 11 0 4 3 366
percentage 2291% |10.34% |35.75% | 28.21% | 3.07% | 0.00% | 1.12% | 0.84% 102%




All Schools

Question 7: How long does it normally take your child to get to /from school?

Travel Time to School

don't no
<5 5t0 10 | 11 10 20 >20 know | answer | Total
Responses 70 120 115 33 8 1 357
percentage 1955% | 33.52% | 32.12% | 9.22% 2.23% | 3.07% | 100%

Travel Time from School

don't no
<5 5to0 10 | 11 10 20 >20 know | answer | Total
Responses 49 101 109 62 6 31 358
percentage 13.69% | 28.21% | 30.45% | 17.32% | 1.68% | 8.66% | 100%

Question 8: Has your child asked you for permission to walk or bike to/from
school in the last year?

No
Yes No Answer Total
Responses 155 194 9 358
percentage | 43.30% | 54.19% | 2.51% 100%

Question 9: At what grade would you allow your child to walk or bike without an adult to/from school?

K 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 no Total

Responses 0 2 5 19 41 42 55 20 16 140 346

percentage 0.00% | 056% | 1.40% 5.31% 11.45% | 11.73% | 15.36% | 5.59% | 4.47% | 39.11% 97%
HS age 6 168%




Dondero

Question 1: Whate is the grade of the child who brought home the survey?

pre K K 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 Total
Responses 0 8 10 8 8 12 9 0 0 0 55
percentage 0.00% |14.55% | 18.18% | 14.55% | 14.55% | 21.82% | 16.36% | 0.00% | 0.00% | 0.00% 100%
Question 5: How far does your child live from school?

1/4 to don't

<1/4 1/2 |1/2101| 1to?2 >2 know | Total
Responses 10 10 10 12 12 0 54
percentage 18.18% | 18.18% | 18.18% | 21.82% | 21.82% | 0.00% | 98%

Question 6: On most days, how does your child arrive at school and leave for home after school?

Arrive at School

School | Family No
Walk Bike Bus | Vehicle | Carpool | Transit | Other | Answer | Total
Responses 8 5 21 26 2 0 1 0 63
percentage 1455% | 9.09% | 38.18% |47.27% | 3.64% | 0.00% | 1.82% | 0.00% 115%

Leave for Home

School | Family No
Walk Bike Bus | Vehicle | Carpool | Transit | Other | Answer | Total
Responses 12 6 20 22 1 0 1 1 63
percentage 2182% | 10.91% | 36.36% | 40.00% | 1.82% | 0.00% | 1.82% | 1.82% 115%




Dondero

Question 7: How long does it normally take your child to get to /from school?

Travel Time to School

don't no
<5 5t0 10 | 11 10 20 >20 know | answer | Total
Responses 13 25 1 2 3 0 54
percentage 23.64% | 45.45% | 20.00% | 3.64% 5.45% | 0.00% 98%
Travel Time from School
don't no
<5 5to0 10 | 11 10 20 >20 know | answer | Total
Responses 8 19 14 10 3 1 55
percentage 1455% | 3455% | 25.45% | 18.18% | 5.45% | 1.82% 100%

Question 8: Has your child asked you for permission to walk or bike to/from
school in the last year?

No
Yes No Answer Total
Responses 23 32 0 55
percentage 41.82% | 43.24% | 0.00% 85%

Question 9: At what grade would you allow your child to walk or bike without an adult to/from school?

K 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 no Total
Responses 0 2 0 2 10 4 2 3 2 27 52
percentage | 0.00% | 3.64% | 0.00% | 3.64% | 18.18% | 7.27% | 3.64% | 5.45% | 3.64% | 49.09% | 95%
HS age 0 0.00%




Dondero

Question 10: Which of the following issues affected yoru decision to allow or not allow your child to
walk or bike to/from school?

Question 11: Would you probably let your child walk or bike to/from school if this problem were
changed or improved?

Q10 Ql1
Checked NOT
ISSUE Choice YES NO SURE Total
Distance 31 9 7 5 21 Response
56.36% 29.03% | 22.68% | 16.13% | 67.74% |percentage
Time 7 1 2 1 4
12.73% 14.29% | 28.57% | 14.29% | 57.14%
Convenience of Driving 1 0 0 0 0
1.82% 0.00%
Before/After School
Activities 3 0 1 1 2
5.45% 0.00% | 33.33% | 33.33% | 66.67%
Speed of traffic 46 20 9 10 39
83.64% 43.48% | 1957% | 21.74% | 84.78%
Amount of traffic 38 16 10 9 35
69.09% 4211% | 26.32% | 23.68% | 92.11%
Adult to walk/bike with 11 6 1 0 7
20.00% 5455% | 9.09% | 0.00% | 63.64%
Sidewalk/Pathway 31 17 5 6 28

56.36% 54.84% | 16.13% | 19.35% | 90.32%

Intersection & Crossing Safety 37 18 8 8 34
67.27% 48.65% | 21.62% | 21.62% | 91.89%
Crossing Guards 12 4 4 2 10
21.82% 33.33% | 33.33% | 16.67% | 83.33%
Voilence 15 5 1 5 1
27.27% 33.33% | 6.67% | 33.33% | 73.33%
Weather 25 6 6 5 17

45.45% 24.00% | 24.00% | 20.00% | 68.00%

Q 11: bikes or walks to school 10

18.18%

Total Surveys 55




Little Harbor School

Other from Q10:

Other children to walk with

Strangers

Age - she's 5

they have waling time in morning before school if wanted to

to young to go alone

general safety in neighborhood

school buses go to fast

if we are waling community with no buses there should be

meds he's on- doesn't eat at school & is starved by end of the day



Little Harbor School

Question 1: Whate is the grade of the child who brought home the survey?

pre K K 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 Total
Responses 0] 11 12 10 10 17 14 0 0 0 74
percentage 0.00% |14.86% |16.22% | 13.51% | 13.51% | 22.97% | 18.92% | 0.00% | 0.00% | 0.00% 100%
Question 5: How far does your child live from school?

1/4 to don't

<1/4 1/2 |1/2101| 1to?2 >2 know | Total
Responses 10 12 32 11 6 1 72
percentage 1351% |16.22% |43.24% | 14.86% | 8.11% | 1.35% | 97%

Question 6: On most days, how does your child arrive at school and leave for home after school?

Arrive at School

School | Family No
Walk Bike Bus | Vehicle | Carpool | Transit | Other | Answer | Total
Responses 21 22 10 17 1 1 2 0 74
percentage 28.38% |29.73%| 1351% | 22.97%| 1.35% | 1.35% | 2.70% | 0.00% 100%

Leave for Home

School | Family No
Walk Bike Bus | Vehicle | Carpool | Transit | Other | Answer | Total
Responses 23 22 9 17 1 0 2 0 74
percentage 31.08% |29.73%| 12.16% |22.97%| 1.35% | 0.00% | 2.70% | 0.00% 100%




Little Harbor School

Question 7: How long does it normally take your child to get to /from school?

Travel Time to School

don't no
<5 5t0 10 | 11 10 20 >20 know | answer | Total
Responses 16 25 27 2 1 3 74
percentage 21.62% | 33.78% | 36.49% | 2.70% 1.35% | 4.05% | 100%
Travel Time from School
don't no
<5 5to0 10 | 11 10 20 >20 know | answer | Total
Responses 11 18 28 5 1 11 74
percentage 1486% | 24.32% | 37.84% | 6.76% 1.35% | 14.86% | 100%

Question 8: Has your child asked you for permission to walk or bike to/from
school in the last year?

No
Yes No Answer | Total
Responses 48 24 2 74
percentage | 64.86% | 32.43% | 2.70% 100%

Question 9: At what grade would you allow your child to walk or bike without an adult to/from school?

K 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 no Total

Responses 0 0 1 12 10 15 14 2 1 17 72

percentage | 0.00% | 0.00% | 1.35% | 16.22% | 13.51% | 20.27%| 18.92% | 2.70% | 1.35% |22.97%| 97%
HS age 0 0.00%




Little Harbor School

Question 10: Which of the following issues affected yoru decision to allow or not allow your child to
walk or bike to/from school?

Question 11: Would you probably let your child walk or bike to/from school if this problem were
changed or improved?

Q10 Ql1
Checked NOT
ISSUE Choice YES NO SURE Total

Distance 40 11 4 3 18 Response

54.05% 27.50% | 10.00% | 7.50% | 45.00% |percentage
Time 20 4 2 2 8

27.03% 20.00% | 10.00% | 10.00% | 40.00%
Convenience of Driving 0 0 0 0 0

0.00% 0.00%
Before/After School
Activities 9 0 0 1 1

12.16% 0.00% 0.00% | 11.11% 11.11%
Speed of traffic 37 15 5 2 22

50.00% 4054% | 1351% | 5.41% | 59.46%
Amount of traffic 34 8 4 1 13

45.95% 2353% | 11.76% | 294% | 38.24%
Adult to walk/bike with 37 10 3 0 13

50.00% 27.03% | 8.11% | 0.00% | 35.14%
Sidewalk/Pathway 33 8 2 1 11

4459% 24.24% | 6.06% | 3.03% | 33.33%

Intersection & Crossing Safety 38 14 4 2 20
51.35% 36.84% | 10.53% | 5.26% | 52.63%
Crossing Guards 22 4 0 0 4
29.73% 18.18% 0.00% | 0.00% 18.18%
Voilence 22 5 4 2 11
29.73% 22.73% | 18.18% | 9.09% 50.00%
Weather 38 4 3 1 8

51.35% 1053% | 7.89% | 2.63% | 21.05%

Q 11: bikes or walks to school 34

45.95%

Total Surveys 74




Little Harbor School

Other from Q10:

Lincoln/Miller intersection safety

walks with friend or adult already

overall we feel safe in Portsmouth

my child doesn't want to ride a bike to school

just paranoid

crazy people

I just think they are to youn to walk a mile on main roads by self

it's good for all of us to walk or bike

child's comfort level with walking w/out adult

Lincoln/Miller unsafe to cross!

younger sibling needs to get to pre-school

dangerous intersection

crossing guard shouldnot be in car until kids arrive (be proactive)

violence - I don't believe this cold be controlled unless there
were more adults around to watch the kids at different areas

younger child at home

ability of child fo make smart educated choices

This is where I believe they are most vulnerable but the only way to improve
their safety is through educating them to make safe choices

I don't think it is ok to walk alone



Portsmouth Middle School

Question 10: Which of the following issues affected yoru decision to allow or not allow your child to
walk or bike to/from school?

Question 11: Would you probably let your child walk or bike to/from school if this problem were
changed or improved?

Q10 Ql1
Checked NOT
ISSUE Choice YES NO SURE Total

Distance 87 34 10 5 49 Response
76.99% 39.08% | 11.49% | 5.75% | 56.32% |percentage

Time 42 16 8 6 30
37.17% 38.10% | 19.05% | 14.29% | 71.43%

Convenience of Driving 6 2 2 1 5

5.31% 33.33% | 33.33% | 16.67% | 83.33%

Before/After School

Activities 19 7 4 2 13
16.81% 36.84% | 21.05% | 10.53% | 68.42%
Speed of traffic 67 26 14 8 48
59.29% 38.81% | 2090% | 1194% | 71.64%
Amount of traffic 66 28 13 7 48
58.41% 42.42% | 19.70% | 10.61% | 72.73%
Adult to walk/bike with 16 5 3 0 8
14.16% 31.25% | 18.75% | 0.00% | 50.00%
Sidewalk/Pathway 46 22 4 3 29

40.71% 47.83% | 8.70% | 6.52% | 63.04%

Intersection & Crossing Safety 59 24 10 3 37
52.21% 40.68% | 16.95% | 5.08% | 62.71%
Crossing Guards 18 8 2 0 10
15.93% 4444% | 1111% | 0.00% | 55.56%
Voilence 34 9 11 4 24
30.09% 26.47% | 32.35% | 11.76% | 70.59%
Weather 51 16 10 5 31

45.13% 31.37% | 19.61% | 9.80% | 60.78%

Q 11: bikes or walks to school 34

30.09%

Total Surveys 113




New Franklin School

Question 1: Whate is the grade of the child who brought home the survey?

pre K K 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 Total
Responses 0 11 24 12 11 9 6 0 0 0 73
percentage 0.00% |15.07% |32.88%| 16.44% | 15.07% | 12.33% | 8.22% | 0.00% | 0.00% | 0.00% 100%
Question 5: How far does your child live from school?

1/4 to don't

<1/4 1/2 |1/2101| 1to?2 >2 know | Total
Responses 19 16 8 11 15 1 70
percentage 26.03% |21.92% |10.96% | 15.07% | 20.55% | 1.37% | 96%

Question 6: On most days, how does your child arrive at school and leave for home after school?

Arrive at School

School | Family No
Walk Bike Bus | Vehicle | Carpool | Transit | Other | Answer | Total
Responses 14 1 38 19 1 0 0 0 73
percentage 19.18% | 1.37% |52.05%|26.03%| 1.37% | 0.00% | 0.00% | 0.00% 100%

Leave for Home

School | Family No
Walk Bike Bus | Vehicle | Carpool | Transit | Other | Answer | Total
Responses 16 1 44 9 3 0 0 0 73
percentage 2192% | 1.37% |60.27%|12.33% | 4.11% | 0.00% | 0.00% | 0.00% 100%




New Franklin School

Question 7: How long does it normally take your child to get to /from school?

Travel Time to School

don't no
<5 5t0 10 | 11 10 20 >20 know | answer | Total
Responses 16 29 21 4 1 2 73
percentage 2192% | 39.73% | 28.77% | 548% | 137% | 2.74% | 100%
Travel Time from School
don't no
<5 5to0 10 | 11 10 20 >20 know | answer | Total
Responses 12 26 15 14 1 5 73
percentage 16.44% | 35.62% | 20.55% | 19.18% 1.37% | 6.85% | 100%

Question 8: Has your child asked you for permission to walk or bike to/from
school in the last year?

No
Yes No Answer | Total
Responses 30 42 1 73
percentage 41.10% | 57.53% | 1.37% 100%

Question 9: At what grade would you allow your child to walk or bike without an adult to/from school?

K 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 no Total

Responses 0 0 1 3 8 10 6 3 4 35 70

percentage | 0.00% | 0.00% | 1.37% | 4.11% |10.96% |13.70% | 8.22% | 4.11% | 5.48% |(47.95%| 97%
HS age 1 137%




New Franklin School

Question 10: Which of the following issues affected yoru decision to allow or not allow your child to

walk or bike to/from school?

Question 11: Would you probably let your child walk or bike to/from school if this problem were

changed or improved?

Q10 Ql1
Checked NOT
ISSUE Choice YES NO SURE Total
Distance 41 12 10 5 27
56.16% 29.27% | 24.39% | 12.20% | 65.85%
Time 15 0 2 0 2
20.55% 0.00% | 13.33% | 0.00% | 13.33%
Convenience of Driving 7 3 3 1 7
9.59% 42.86% | 42.86% | 14.29% | 100.00%
Before/After School
Activities 12 1 5 1 7
16.44% 8.33% 41.67% | 8.33% 58.33%
Speed of traffic 52 25 11 8 44
71.23% 48.08% | 21.15% | 15.38% | 84.62%
Amount of traffic 52 29 8 8 45
71.23% 55.77% | 15.38% | 15.38% | 86.54%
Adult to walk/bike with 21 12 0 2 14
28.77% 57.14% | 0.00% | 9.52% | 66.67%
Sidewalk/Pathway 38 21 1 6 28
52.05% 55.26% | 2.63% | 15.79% | 73.68%
Intersection & Crossing Safety 46 27 6 8 41
63.01% 58.70% | 13.04% | 17.39% | 89.13%
Crossing Guards 23 1 3 2 16
3151% 47.83% | 13.04% | 8.70% | 69.57%
Voilence 39 12 3 3 18
53.42% 30.77% | 7.69% | 7.69% | 46.15%
Weather 22 5 2 7 14
30.14% 22.73% | 9.09% | 31.82% | 63.64%
Q 11: bikes or walks to school 16
21.92%
Total Surveys 73

Response

percentage



New Franklin School

Q10: Other
If he's with other students or not
The hill to New Franklin doesn't have a safe appropriate sidewalk. This needs to be addressed

There aren't enough bike racks available at New Franklin to lock up a bike.
| like to walk him.



Overall

Question 10: Which of the following issues affected yoru decision to allow or not allow your child to
walk or bike to/from school?

Question 11: Would you probably let your child walk or bike to/from school if this problem were
changed or improved?

Q10 Ql1
Checked NOT
ISSUE Choice YES NO SURE Total
Distance 231 76 41 23 140 Response
64.53% 3290% | 17.75% | 9.96% | 60.61% |percentage
Time 96 23 20 9 52
26.82% 23.96% | 20.83% | 9.38% 54.17%
Convenience of Driving 19 5 7 4 16

5.31% 26.32% | 36.84% | 21.05% | 84.21%

Before/After School

Activities 50 10 12 7 29
13.97% 20.00% | 24.00% | 14.00% | 58.00%
Speed of traffic 225 93 47 34 174
62.85% 41.33% | 20.89% | 15.11% | 77.33%
Amount of traffic 214 89 43 30 162
59.78% 4159% | 20.09% | 14.02% | 75.70%
Adult to walk/bike with 87 35 7 2 44
24.30% | 40.23% | 8.05% | 2.30% | 5057%
Sidewalk/Pathway 164 75 18 18 11

45.81% 4573% | 10.98% | 10.98% | 67.68%

Intersection & Crossing Safety 204 94 35 23 152
56.98% | 46.08% | 17.16% | 11.27% | 74.51%
Crossing Guards 86 32 12 5 49
24.02% 37.21% | 13.95% | 5.81% | 56.98%
Voilence 123 36 23 15 74
3436% | 29.27% | 18.70% | 12.20% | 60.16%
Weather 148 34 25 19 78

41.34% 2297% | 16.89% | 12.84% | 52.70%

Q 11: bikes or walks to school 97

27.09%

Total Surveys 358




